
Sl. Name 
Employee 

ID:
Designation: Gender Current Workplace: Region Name: REMARKS

1 ZAHIDUL ISLAM 01302 SFO Male Akhaura Brammonbariya

2 MD.GOLAM HOSSAIN 01490 SDBO Male Akhaura Brammonbariya

3 SOYAD ANISUR RAHAMAN 05424 FO Male Akhaura Brammonbariya

4 MD.NOBEE HOSSAIN 05458 FO Male Akhaura Brammonbariya

5 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN 02593 UDBO Male ASHUGANJ Brammonbariya

6 ANIS UDDIN AHMED 03506 ADBO Male ASHUGANJ Brammonbariya

7 MD SHAHIN ALI 06500 FO Male ASHUGANJ Brammonbariya

8 MD. ABDUL MALAQUE 04162 SFO Male ASHUGANJ Brammonbariya

9 JUBARAJ MIAH 07007 FO Male Bancharampur Brammonbariya

10 MD. MIRAJ UDDIN 07010 FO Male Bancharampur Brammonbariya

11 MD. JEWEL MIA 05399 FO Male Bancharampur Brammonbariya

12 MD ANWARUL HAQUE AKAND 02447 AD Male Bancharampur Brammonbariya

13 NAYEEM ISLAM 06033 AAO Male Bancharampur Brammonbariya

14 MD. RAYHAN ISLAM 07006 FO Male Bancharampur Brammonbariya

15 MD. SOHELRANA 06345 FO Male Bijoynagar Brammonbariya

16 MAHFUZ KHAN 06346 FO Male Bijoynagar Brammonbariya

17 NOUFA SARKAR 06934 AAO Female Bijoynagar Brammonbariya

18 RANAJIT KUMAR BASAK 02457 UDBO Male Bijoynagar Brammonbariya

19 MD. ABDUL MANNAN 01905 DD Male DD OFFICE Brammonbariya

20 NURUJAMAN 02610 MESS Male B.BARIA  SADAR Brammonbariya

21 SABINA YEASMIN 05462 FO Female B.BARIA  SADAR Brammonbariya

22 JAHANGIR SOHEN 05562 FO Male B.BARIA  SADAR Brammonbariya

23 MD GULAM MOSTAFA BHUYAN 05716 FO Male B.BARIA  SADAR Brammonbariya

24 JOYANA AKTER 06347 FO Female B.BARIA  SADAR Brammonbariya

25 FARHANA AKTER 06348 FO Female B.BARIA  SADAR Brammonbariya

26 MD. ABDUL MANNAN 01290 SAD Male DD OFFICE Brammonbariya

27 SUBROTO KUMAR MAITY 04614 AD-AC. Male DD OFFICE Brammonbariya

28 HARIPAD SARKER 02001 ADBO Male KASBA Brammonbariya

29 MD MAHAFOZUL HOQUE 02419 UDBO Male KASBA Brammonbariya

30 MD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 05740 FO Male KASBA Brammonbariya

31 MD ASHRAFUZZAMAN 05902 FO Male KASBA Brammonbariya

32 MD Amir Khan 07009 FO Male Nasirnagar Brammonbariya

33 SHAHJAHAN HOSEN 06927 AAO Male Nasirnagar Brammonbariya

34 MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN 03753 SFO Male Nasirnagar Brammonbariya

35 ASHRAF  ALi 01271 SAP DIRECTOR Male Nasirnagar Brammonbariya

36 MD MATIUR RAHAMAN 06277 FO Male Nasirnagar Brammonbariya

37 MD. MONZURUL KANAK 02680 SDBO Male SARAIL Brammonbariya

38 MD. ROKON UDDIN 05464 FO Male SARAIL Brammonbariya

39 SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN 05465 FO Male SARAIL Brammonbariya

40 DINESH CHANDRA DHALI 05737 FO Male SARAIL Brammonbariya

41 HALIMA AKTER 06375 FO Female SARAIL Brammonbariya

42 HASSANUZZAMAN 06935 AAO Male SARAIL Brammonbariya

43
MD. AL-AMIN 06889 APD Male NABINAGOR Brammonbariya

44
MD. OSMAN GONI 02505 ADBO Male NABINAGOR Brammonbariya

45
MAHBUBURRAHAMAN 06926 AAO Male NABINAGOR Brammonbariya

46
RAJKUMARSHIDDA 06276 FO Male NABINAGOR Brammonbariya

47
MST. SHIRINAKHATUN 07008 FO Female NABINAGOR Brammonbariya


